Antioch

Beaver Creek
Buffalo Grove
Central Heights
Dandridge First
Deep Springs
Dumplin
Emmanuel

Flat Gap
French Broad
Good Hope
Holston Memorial
Living Water
Mansfield Gap
Mill Springs
Nance’s Grove
New Hope
New Market
Nina

Oak Hills
Piedmont

Pleasant Grove

Pleasant Grove Piney

Rocky Valley

Strawberry Plains First

Swann’s Chapel
Talbott
White Pine First

Galactic Starveyors
Breaker Rock Beach
Breaker Rock Beach
Camp Firelight

Breaker Rock Beach
Breaker Rock Beach

Breaker Rock Beach

Jungle Theme

Breaker Rock Beach

Breaker Rock Beach
Breaker Rock Beach

Breaker Rock Beach

The Great Jungle Journey

Hometown Nazareth
Beach Theme
Scuba

Breaker Rock Beach

Breaker Rock Beach

Breaker Rock Beach

Breaker Rock Beach

Are You On the Winning Side

Breaker Rock Beach
Breaker Rock Beach

Breaker Rock Beach

———

June 9-14
July 7-12
June 23-28
June 2-7
June 10-14
June 9-14
June 24-28
June 17-21
July 21-24
June 9-12
July 22-28
July 21-25
May 31-June 2
June 9
July 15-19
June 24-28
June 6-7
June 3-7
June 9

July 15-19
June 2-6
July 26-28
June 9-13
June 2-7
July 7-11
June 9-14
June 23-27
June 17-21

ScHooL

6-8 PM

6-8 PM
6-8:30 PM
6-8:30 PM

9 AM-Noon
6:00 PM
6:30-8:30
5-8:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
6-8 PM

6-8 PM

9 AM-4 PM
6-8 PM

TBA

6-7:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
10 AM-3 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
6-8 PM
6-8:30 PM
6-8:20 PM
6:30-9 PM
6:30-8:45 PM
6-8:30 PM
6-8 PM
6-8:30 PM

K-6th Grade

3-Teens

Ages 2-18
Pre-K-Teens
Pre-K-6th Grade
K-High School
Nursery-Youth

Pre K-5th Grade

All Ages
Nursery-High School

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages
Toddlers-Adults
All Ages

Pre K-6th Grade
Toddler-Adults
Ages 3-18

All Ages

3-High School
K-Middle School
Ages 3-5th Grade
Ages 4-18

4-High School
K-5th Grade

JEFFERSON COUNTY BAPTIST ASSOCIATION JCBATN.ORG



