VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL

CHURCH	THEME	Dates	TIME	AGES
Antioch	Galactic Starveyors	June 9-14	6-8 PM	K-6th Grade
Beaver Creek	Breaker Rock Beach	July 7-12	6-8 PM	3-Teens
Buffalo Grove	Breaker Rock Beach	June 23-28	6-8:30 PM	Ages 2-18
Central Heights	Camp Firelight	June 2-7	6-8:30 PM	Pre-K-Teens
Dandridge First	Breaker Rock Beach	June 10-14	9 AM-Noon	Pre-K-6th Grade
Deep Springs	Breaker Rock Beach	June 9-14	6:00 PM	K-High School
Dumplin	Breaker Rock Beach	June 24-28	6:30-8:30	Nursery-Youth
Emmanuel		June 17-21	5-8:30 PM	Pre K-5th Grade
Flat Gap	Jungle Theme	July 21-24	6:30-8:30 PM	All Ages
French Broad	Breaker Rock Beach	June 9-12	6:30-8:30 PM	Nursery-High School
Good Hope		July 22-28	6:30-8:30 PM	
Holston Memorial	Breaker Rock Beach	July 21-25	6-8 PM	All Ages
Living Water	Breaker Rock Beach	May 31-June 2	6-8 PM	All Ages
Mansfield Gap	Breaker Rock Beach	June 9	9 AM-4 PM	All Ages
Mill Springs	The Great Jungle Journey	July 15-19	6-8 PM	All Ages
Nance's Grove	Hometown Nazareth	June 24-28	ТВА	Toddlers-Adults
New Hope	Beach Theme	June 6-7	6-7:30 PM	All Ages
New Market	Scuba	June 3-7	6:30-8:30 PM	Pre K-6th Grade
Nina	Breaker Rock Beach	June 9	10 AM-3 PM	Toddler-Adults
Oak Hills		July 15-19	6:30-8:30 PM	Ages 3-18
Piedmont	Breaker Rock Beach	June 2-6	6-8 PM	
Pleasant Grove		July 26-28	6-8:30 PM	All Ages
Pleasant Grove Piney	Breaker Rock Beach	June 9-13	6-8:20 PM	3-High School
Rocky Valley	Breaker Rock Beach	June 2-7	6:30-9 PM	K-Middle School
Strawberry Plains First	Are You On the Winning Side	July 7-11	6:30-8:45 PM	Ages 3-5th Grade
Swann's Chapel	Breaker Rock Beach	June 9-14	6-8:30 PM	Ages 4-18
Talbott	Breaker Rock Beach	June 23-27	6-8 PM	4-High School
White Pine First	Breaker Rock Beach	June 17-21	6-8:30 PM	K-5th Grade

JEFFERSON COUNTY BAPTIST ASSOCIATION JCBATN.ORG